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The information and documentation included in this package was gathered from 

assumed reliable sources but should not be relied upon without further 

independent investigation and verification by the Buyer. 



Gorgeous Rancher!

GORGEOUS NEWER RANCHER in a desirable Duncan neighborhood! This 3 bed/2 bath home with large
garage has been lovingly cared for and it shows. The welcoming covered front porch leads to the fir front
door with transom window. The flooring is beautiful high-end laminate in the living spaces and 2nd
bedroom, tile in the baths & laundry, and carpet in the master & 3rd bedrooms. Ample silestone
countertops, an abundance of warm wood cabinets, large island, & subway tile backsplash make a lovely
kitchen. The open floor plan continues with a light & bright dining area, and the spacious living room. A
stone gas fireplace anchors the space, vaulted ceilings, skylights and large windows flood the rooms with
natural light. The patio is ideal for a summer get-together. The ensuite and main bath both have silestone
vanities, and the master has a walk in closet. A huge stand up crawl space with indoor & exterior access
offers loads of storage. This home has it all! FULL PRICE OFFERS ONLY PLEASE!

Area
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Lot Size
Floor Space

West Duncan
3
2
5662.8
1443

Age
Taxes
Tax Year
MLS#
Parking

2014
4397
2022
919882

2974 Tower Ridge Rd

$749,900

Dan Johnson*
Pemberton Holmes - Duncan

(250) 746-8123
wrkn4you@gmail .com

www.DuncanBCRealEstate.ca

Duncan, V9L 2W1

23 Queens Road



Bldg Warr:

Dishwasher, F/S/W/D, Microwave

MLS®:

Status: Active

Sub Type:
 0

List Price:

Orig Price:

Pend Date:

Strata Fee:

GORGEOUS NEWER RANCHER in a 
desirable Duncan neighborhood! This 3 
bed/2 bath home with large garage has 
been lovingly cared for and it shows. The 
welcoming covered front porch leads to the 
fir front door with transom window. The 
flooring is beautiful high-end laminate in the 
living spaces and 2nd bedroom, tile in the 
baths & laundry, and carpet in the master & 
3rd bedrooms. Ample silestone countertops, 
an abundance of warm wood cabinets, large 
island, & subway tile backsplash make a 
lovely kitchen. The open floor plan continues 
with a light & bright dining area, and the 
spacious living room. A stone gas fireplace 
anchors the space, vaulted ceilings, 
skylights and large windows flood the rooms 
with natural light. The patio is ideal for a 
summer get-together. The ensuite and main 
bath both have silestone vanities, and the 
master has a walk in closet. A huge stand up 
crawl space with indoor & exterior access 
offers loads of storage. This home has it all! 
FULL PRICE OFFERS ONLY PLEASE!

2974 Tower Ridge Rd 

Listing Summary

Sold Price:

DOM:

SF Det

Rooms

Remarks

Bth 2Pce:

Ens 4+Pce  0

Bth 3Pce:

 0
 0

Bth 4Pce:  1

 0
Bth 5Pce:  0

Basement: 1 Crawl Space

Baths Tot:  2
Bedrms:  3

 1
Kitchens:

 1,443Fin SqFt:
Unfin SqFt:

Storeys:

Addnl Acc:
Bed & Brk:

Ens 3Pce:
Ens 2Pce:

Layout:

GasFP Feat:

Rancher

App Incl:
Intr Ftrs

Fireplaces:

 1

$4,397Taxes:

Air Conditioning
YesLgl NC Use:

Frnt Faces:
Built (est): 2014

Accss:
Fndn: Poured Concrete

Ground Level Main Floor, Primary Bedroom on Main

Cool:

Const Mt:

Heat: Forced Air, Heat Pump, Natural Gas
Oth Equ:

Cement Fibre, Frame Wood, Insulation: Ceiling, Insulation: Walls, Shingle-Wood, Stone
Roof: Fibreglass Shingle

Ext Feat: Balcony/Patio, Fencing: Full

Building Information

Rooms Summary

Title:$73,4002022 Asmt:

Interior Details

Bldg Style:

Du West Duncan  ~  V9L 0E1

EnerGuide Rtg/Dt:

Lower Main Second Third Other
Fin SqFt
Beds
Baths

Kitchens

 0  3  0  0  0

 0  2  0  0  0

 0  1  0  0  0

 0  1,443  0  0  0

RoomType Level Dim/Pcs

Main 4-PieceBathroom 
Main 9'8x9'3Bedroom 
Main 9'7x12'2Bedroom 
Main 13'9x12'0Bedroom - Primary 
Main 9'5x9'0Dining Room 
Main 3-PieceEnsuite 
Main 4'9x13'7Entrance 
Main 10'0x15'9Kitchen 
Main 6'5x5'10Laundry 
Main 12'7x21'0Living Room 
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